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Women / XS / Nickel
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Lord2081
Granite State

9.400 9.600 9.6009.300 37.900
1 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Makenna Alden2074
Granite State

9.150 9.600 9.1009.550 37.400
2T 1T 1 7 2 

2 

Olivia Sczuroski2172
Sport Kids

9.150 9.500 9.5008.800 36.950
2T 4 6T 2 3 

3 

Isabelle Lemieux2084
Granite State

9.100 9.300 9.0009.300 36.700
4 5 2T 8T 4 

4 

Sara Anderson2022
Brentwood

9.000 9.550 9.3008.550 36.400
6T 3 9 4 5 

5 

Madeleine Walsh2105
NEAG

8.800 9.100 9.4508.800 36.150
9T 7 6T 3 6 

6 

Sofia Carmosino2174
Sport Kids

8.900 9.200 9.0008.900 36.000
8 6 5 8T 7 

7 

Makenna Littlefield2104
NEAG

9.000 8.750 9.0009.050 35.800
6T 10 4 8T 8 

8 

Isabel Alarcon2020
Brentwood

9.050 8.850 9.2008.600 35.700
5 9 8 6 9 

9 

Laura Fredrickson2018
Brentwood

8.800 8.550 9.2508.350 34.950
9T 11 10 5 10 

10 

Jenna Moyer2075
Granite State

8.600 9.000 8.5008.000 34.100
11 8 11T 12T 11 

11 

Isabella Germain2114
Planet Natick

8.300 8.000 8.6507.850 32.800
13 12 13 11 12 

12 

Haleigh Wagner2204
TGP

8.400 7.700 8.5008.000 32.600
12 13 11T 12T 13 

13 

Jordon Rice2202
TGP

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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